Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym
Civic Center Gym

Clinician Signature:

Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu

Corona Advanced Juniors Program Schedule

2026-04-06
2026-04-09
2026-04-13
2026-04-16
2026-04-20
2026-04-23
2026-04-27
2026-04-30
2026-05-04
2026-05-07
2026-05-11
2026-05-14
2026-05-18
2026-05-21
2026-05-28
2026-06-01
2026-06-04
2026-06-08
2026-06-11

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM

Produced on: 2026-02-27 09:48:38



