

# Corona Advanced Juniors Program Schedule

<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-04-06	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-04-09	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-04-13	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-04-16	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-04-20	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-04-23	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-04-27	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-04-30	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-05-04	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-05-07	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-05-11	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-05-14	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-05-18	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-05-21	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-05-28	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-06-01	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-06-04	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Mon	2026-06-08	06:00 PM	07:30 PM
<input type="checkbox"/>	Civic Center Gym	Thu	2026-06-11	06:00 PM	07:30 PM

**Clinician Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_